SERIESMIR
HOUSING -  Rugged die-cast aluminum housing contains factory prewired driver and optical
unit.  Cast aluminum wiring access door located underneath.  Fixture sealed to IP65.
LEDS -  Select high-brightness LEDs in 5000K, 4000K and 3000K color temperature, 70 CRI.
DISTRIBUTION / PERFORMANCE -  Proprietary silicone refractor optics provide exceptional
coverage and uniformity in Types 2, 3, 5 and FT.  Internal Louver (IL) option available for
improved back-light control without sacri�cing street side performance.
ELECTRICAL -  Two-stage surge protection (including separate surge protection built into

Mounting
MIR LED AREA
ORDERING INFORMATION
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
347 - 480
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High
             Output
MIR
ORDER:
LED
WLS-MIR
SERIES     DISTRIBUTION  SOURCE      CURRENT       TEMPERATURE      VOLTAGE                  FINISH                         OPTIONS                              ACCESSORIES
LIGHT           DRIVE                 COLOR                  LINE                 LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
MIR        5W      LED       HO            50            UE             BRZ                 NO                        NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming
            (from external signal) 1
BLS - Bi-level Switching
            (from external signal) 1
IMS - Integral Motion &
             Daylight Sensor 2,3
PCR - Photoelectric Control
             Receptacle 4
IL - Internal Louver
        Backlight Shielding
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT -  Graphite
MSV -  Metallic
               Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
CC - Custom Color
2 -  Type II
3 - Type III
5W - Type V
           Wide
FT - Type IV
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              01  Rev. 5/16
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
PC - Photocell for use with PCR 5,7
IMS/PC - Remote Con�gurator
                    Tool
SF - Single Fusing 6
DF - Double Fusing 6
IL - Integral Louver (HSS)
WM - Wall Mount Bracket
NA - No Accessories
1- Not compatible with IMS.
2- Not compatible with DIM, BLS or Wireless Control Systems.
3- IMS is a Watt Stopper Dual Sensor (Daylight & Motion) which is �eld adjustable
     via a hand held remote illustrator tool, which must be ordered separately.
4- Photocell must be ordered separately. 7 pin standard. See Accessories.
5- Factory installed PCR option required.
6- Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
7- Specify voltage.
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - MIR
Single